EAST RINK
11:30am
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:39pm
2:54pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
5:12pm
5:27pm
5:51pm

WEST RINK
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:21pm
1:21pm
1:39pm
1:39pm
1:57pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
(Zambonie)
2:30pm
2:48pm
2:48pm
3:06pm
3:06pm
3:24pm
3:24pm
3:36pm
3:51pm
4:06pm
4:42pm
5:06pm
5:24pm
5:42pm

2009 TRI-STATES COMPETITION
April 24-25,2009

Schedule
FRIDAY
EAST RINK
Intermediate Ladies SP, Group A 9:30am
ICE MAKE 10:51am
Intermediate Ladies SP, Group B 11:06am
ICE MAKE 11:27am
Intermediate Men SP 11:48am
Novice Men SP 12:03pm
ICE MAKE 1:06pm
Juvenile Girls SP 1:21pm
ICE MAKE 2:24pm
Novice Ladies SP 2:39pm
ICE MAKE 3:12pm
Senior Ladies SP 3:39pm
Junior Ladies SP 3:57pm
4:12pm
5:21pm
5:26pm
Pre-Preliminary Spins (Zambonie)
Preliminary Spins (Lobby)
Pre-Juv/Juvenile Spins, Group A (Zambonie) WEST RINK
Pre-Juv/Juvenile Spins, Group B (Lobby) 9:00am
Low Beginner CM (Zambonie) 9:18am
High Beginner CM, Group A (Lobby) 9:42am
High Beginner CM, Group B (Zambonie) 10:06am
ICE MAKE 10:06am
Pre-Preliminary CM, Group A 10:33am
10:54am
Pre-Preliminary CM, Group B (Lobby) 11:09am
Preliminary CM, Group A (Zambonie) 11:24am
Preliminary CM, Group B (Lobby) 11:24am
Pre-Juvenile CM, Group A (Zambonie) 11:42am
Pre-Juvenile CM, Group B (Lobby) 12:00pm
Preliminary Jumps (Zambonie) 12:24pm
Juvenile Jumps (Lobby) 12:48pm
ICE MAKE 1:12pm
Beginner TT FS 1:27pm
Open Juvenile SP 1:42pm
Low Beginner FS 2:06pm
High Beginner FS, Group A 2:30pm
High Beginner FS, Group B 2:57pm
Pre-Juv/Juvenile Showcase 3:24pm
3:42pm
3:57pm
4:21pm
4:36pm

5:00pm

SATURDAY

Juvenile Girls FS

ICE MAKE

Juvenile Boys FS

Intermediate Men FS

ICE MAKE

Intermediate Ladies FS, Group A
ICE MAKE

Intermediate Ladies FS, Group B
ICE MAKE

Junior Ladies FS

Senior Ladies FS

Novice Men FS

ICE MAKE

Novice Ladies FS

SYSTEM RESET

Champion Adult Masters FS

Pre-Preliminary TT FS
Pre-Preliminary Ltd Girls, Group A
Pre-Preliminary Ltd Girls, Group B
Pre-Preliminary Ltd Boys
Pre-Juvenile Boys FS
Pre-Preliminary FS

Novice MIF

ICE MAKE

Preliminary TT FS
Pre-Juvenile TT FS
Preliminary Ltd FS

Preliminary FS, Group A
Preliminary FS, Group B
Preliminary FS, Group C
Intermediate MIF

ICE MAKE

Pre-Juvenile Girls FS, Group A
Pre-Juvenile Girls FS, Group B
Pre-Juvenile Girls FS, Group C
Pre-Juvenile Girls FS, Group D
Juvenile MIF

ICE MAKE

Open Juvenile FS

Juvenile TT FS

Intermediate TT FS
Pre-Juvenile MIF



