## 2009 TRI-STATES COMPETITION April 24-25, 2009 Schedule

E A CE DINIZ	<u>FRIDAY</u>		<b>SATURDAY</b>
EAST RINK		EAST RINK	
11:30am	Intermediate Ladies SP, Group A	9:30am	Juvenile Girls FS
12:30pm	ICE MAKE	10:51am	ICE MAKE
12:45pm	Intermediate Ladies SP, Group B	11:06am	Juvenile Boys FS
1:45pm	ICE MAKE	11:27am	Intermediate Men FS
2:00pm	Intermediate Men SP	11:48am	ICE MAKE
2:15pm	Novice Men SP	12:03pm	Intermediate Ladies FS, Group A
2:39pm	ICE MAKE	1:06pm	ICE MAKE
2:54pm	Juvenile Girls SP	1:21pm	Intermediate Ladies FS, Group B
3:45pm	ICE MAKE	2:24pm	ICE MAKE
4:00pm	Novice Ladies SP	2:39pm	Junior Ladies FS
5:12pm	ICE MAKE	3:12pm	Senior Ladies FS
5:27pm	Senior Ladies SP	3:39pm	Novice Men FS
5:51pm	Junior Ladies SP	3:57pm	ICE MAKE
		4:12pm	Novice Ladies FS
		5:21pm	SYSTEM RESET
WEST RINK		5:26pm	Champion Adult Masters FS
1:00pm	Pre-Preliminary Spins (Zambonie)	-	-
1:00pm	Preliminary Spins (Lobby)		
1:21pm	Pre-Juv/Juvenile Spins, Group A (Zambonie)	WEST RINK	
1:21pm	Pre-Juv/Juvenile Spins, Group B (Lobby)	9:00am	Pre-Preliminary TT FS
1:39 <sup>2</sup> pm	Low Beginner CM (Zambonie)	9:18am	Pre-Preliminary Ltd Girls, Group A
1:39 <sup>2</sup> pm	High Beginner CM, Group A (Lobby)	9:42am	Pre-Preliminary Ltd Girls, Group B
1:57pm	High Beginner CM, Group B (Zambonie)	10:06am	Pre-Preliminary Ltd Boys
2:15pm	ICE MAKE	10:06am	Pre-Juvenile Boys FS
2:30pm	Pre-Preliminary CM, Group A	10:33am	Pre-Preliminary FS
(Zambonie)	J - , - 1	10:54am	Novice MIF
2:30pm	Pre-Preliminary CM, Group B (Lobby)	11:09am	ICE MAKE
2:48pm	Preliminary CM, Group A (Zambonie)	11:24am	Preliminary TT FS
2:48pm	Preliminary CM, Group B (Lobby)	11:24am	Pre-Juvenile TT FS
3:06pm	Pre-Juvenile CM, Group A (Zambonie)	11:42am	Preliminary Ltd FS
3:06pm	Pre-Juvenile CM, Group B (Lobby)	12:00pm	Preliminary FS, Group A
3:24pm	Preliminary Jumps (Zambonie)	12:24pm	Preliminary FS, Group B
3:24pm	Juvenile Jumps (Lobby)	12:48pm	Preliminary FS, Group C
3:36pm	ICE MAKE	1:12pm	Intermediate MIF
3:51pm	Beginner TT FS	1:27pm	ICE MAKE
4:06pm	Open Juvenile SP	1:42pm	Pre-Juvenile Girls FS, Group A
4:42pm	Low Beginner FS	2:06pm	Pre-Juvenile Girls FS, Group B
5:06pm	High Beginner FS, Group A	2:30pm	Pre-Juvenile Girls FS, Group C
5:24pm	High Beginner FS, Group B	$2:57^{1}_{pm}$	Pre-Juvenile Girls FS, Group D
5:42pm	Pre-Juv/Juvenile Showcase	3:24pm	Juvenile MIF
5. r2pm	1 to Juv/Juveline Bliowease	3:42pm	ICE MAKE
		3:57pm	Open Juvenile FS
		4:21pm	Juvenile TT FS
		4:36pm	Intermediate TT FS
		5:00pm	Pre-Juvenile MIF